
Kreis Niederrhein 2018/19

Jungen Kreisliga
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 12.01.2019 13:00 (1)

13:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)

TSV Weeze
SV Millingen
TuS 08 Rheinberg III
TuS 08 Rheinberg II
SV Union Kevelaer-Wetten III

SV Walbeck II
TTV Goch
SV BW Dingden
DJK Rhenania Kleve II
BSV GW Wesel-Flüren

3:7
7:3
2:8
3:7
0:10

Di. 15.01.2019 17:30 v (1) TuS 08 Rheinberg III TuS 08 Rheinberg II 0:10
Sa. 19.01.2019 13:00 (1)

13:00 (1)
13:00 v (1)
15:00 (1)

SV Millingen
SV BW Dingden
TTV Goch
DJK Rhenania Kleve II

SV Union Kevelaer-Wetten III
BSV GW Wesel-Flüren
TSV Weeze
TuS 08 Rheinberg III

10:0
1:9
3:7
10:0

Sa. 26.01.2019 13:00 (1)
13:00 v (1)
14:00 v (1)
14:00 (1)

BSV GW Wesel-Flüren
DJK Rhenania Kleve II
SV BW Dingden
SV Union Kevelaer-Wetten III

TSV Weeze
TTV Goch
SV Millingen
SV Walbeck II

5:5
10:0 NA

4:6
3:7

Sa. 02.02.2019 12:00 v (1)
13:00 (1)
13:00 (1)
14:00 (1)

TuS 08 Rheinberg II
TSV Weeze
BSV GW Wesel-Flüren
SV Union Kevelaer-Wetten III

TTV Goch
SV Millingen
DJK Rhenania Kleve II
SV BW Dingden

7:3
6:4
4:6
5:5

Di. 05.02.2019 17:40 v (1) TuS 08 Rheinberg III SV Walbeck II 3:7
Fr. 08.02.2019 17:00 v (1) SV Walbeck II TuS 08 Rheinberg II 5:5
Sa. 09.02.2019 13:00 (1)

13:00 v (1)
TSV Weeze
TTV Goch

SV Union Kevelaer-Wetten III
TuS 08 Rheinberg III

7:3
5:5

Do. 14.02.2019 18:00 v (1) SV Millingen TuS 08 Rheinberg II 6:4
Sa. 16.02.2019 13:00 (1)

14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)

SV BW Dingden
SV Union Kevelaer-Wetten III
TuS 08 Rheinberg II

SV Walbeck II
DJK Rhenania Kleve II
TSV Weeze

1:9
2:8
6:4

Di. 19.02.2019 17:30 v (1) TuS 08 Rheinberg III SV Millingen 2:8
Sa. 23.02.2019 13:00 (1)

13:30 v (1)
14:00 (1)

TSV Weeze
TTV Goch
SV Walbeck II

TuS 08 Rheinberg III
SV BW Dingden
DJK Rhenania Kleve II

9:1
4:6
3:7

Fr. 01.03.2019 17:30 v (1) SV Walbeck II BSV GW Wesel-Flüren 6:4
Sa. 09.03.2019 13:00 v (1) BSV GW Wesel-Flüren TTV Goch 10:0
Do. 14.03.2019 18:00 v (1) SV Millingen BSV GW Wesel-Flüren 1:9
Sa. 16.03.2019 12:00 v (1)

13:00 (1)
13:00 (1)
13:00 v (1)
14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)

TuS 08 Rheinberg II
SV Millingen
TSV Weeze
TTV Goch
TuS 08 Rheinberg II
TuS 08 Rheinberg III

SV Union Kevelaer-Wetten III
DJK Rhenania Kleve II
SV BW Dingden
SV Walbeck II
BSV GW Wesel-Flüren
SV Union Kevelaer-Wetten III

8:2
4:6
10:0
6:4
4:6
5:5

Sa. 23.03.2019 13:00 (1)
13:00 v (1)
13:35 v (1)
14:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

SV BW Dingden
SV Union Kevelaer-Wetten III
BSV GW Wesel-Flüren
SV Walbeck II
DJK Rhenania Kleve II

TuS 08 Rheinberg II
TTV Goch
TuS 08 Rheinberg III
SV Millingen
TSV Weeze

5:5
0:10
9:1
7:3
6:4

So. 24.03.2019 13:00 v (1) DJK Rhenania Kleve II SV BW Dingden 10:0
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